Visionaire Lighting products are engineered with field
serviceability and environmental responsibility at the core,
giving customers a smarter, longer-lasting lighting solution.
Designed for efficient maintenance and simplified access to
key components, our fixtures help reduce downtime,
extend product life, and make in-field updates or repairs
faster and more cost-effective.
VOKEY BOLLARD LED Specifications

(110mm)
FSP-L2-S and FSP-L3-S
1.06”
(27mm)
4.3”
(110mm)
FSP-L7-S
 LED Specifications VOKEY BOLLARD
ldelacruz
Placed Image
Phone: 310 512 6480 Fax 310 512 6486
 LED Specifications VOKEY BOLLARD
VKB-1 - ELECTRICAL LOAD (A)
Ordering Nomenclature System Watts 120 208 240 277 347 480
VKB-1-20W 20 0.18 0.11 0.09 0.08 0.06 0.05
VKB-1-30W 30 0.25 0.14 0.13 0.11 0.09 0.06
VKB-1-40W 40 0.34 0.20 0.17 0.15 0.12 0.09
VKB-1-50W 50 0.42 0.29 0.25 0.22 0.17 0.13
VKB-1-60W 60 0.5 0.33 0.28 0.25 0.20 0.14
ELECTRICAL LOAD DATA IS ESTIMATED
Motion Sensor Default Settings
FSP-211 High
Mode